MAXILINE™ VMBF Multi-Bag Filter Housing
This multi-bag filter housing is
equipped with the QIC-LOCK™
opening mechanism. Units are
available in 4, 6, 8, 10 and 12 filter
bag configurations and come
standard with filter bag size 02
stainless steel restrainer baskets.

Models
No. of
filter bags Size
Flow rate1
GPM (m³/h)
Max. pressure
psi (bar)
Max. temp.
°F (°C)
Housing volume
gal (l)
Housing weight
lb (kg)
I/O
connections
VMBF-0402 4 2 705 (160) 150 (10) 250 (121) 69 (261) 484 (220) 4”
VMBF-0602* 6 2 1,057 (240) 150 (10) 250 (121) 139 (526) 920 (417) 6”
VMBF-0802 8 2 1,409 (320) 150 (10) 250 (121) 141 (534) 970 (440) 8”
VMBF-1002* 10 2 1,761 (400) 150 (10) 250 (121) 248 (939) 1,050 (476) 10”
VMBF-1202 12 2 2,114 (480) 150 (10) 250 (121) 248 (939) 1,070 (485) 10”
1  Maximum theoretical flow based on water viscosity, filter bag specific.
Metric measures represent comparable products produced for EMEA and may not be an exact conversions.  * Available in the US only.
MAXILINE VMBF Multi-Bag Filter Housing
Dimensions - inch (mm)